
azzahra
by aji pradana

Submission date: 18-Dec-2023 09:21AM (UTC+0300)
Submission ID: 2261703977
File name: 530-Article_Text-1798-1-2-20230710.doc
(144K)
Word count: 3289
Character count: 23505



1

2

2

2

2

11

17

19

26



1

3
3
3



1

8



1

4



1

10

14

23

28



1

5

5

7

9

24



1

15

16
20

22



1

6

18

27



1



1

7

21

25



1

6

12



13





16%
SIMILARITY INDEX

16%
INTERNET SOURCES

7%
PUBLICATIONS

8%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 5%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

azzahra
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.jurnal.syntaxliterate.co.id
Internet Source

journal.iain-samarinda.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.uhn.ac.id
Internet Source

unimuda.e-journal.id
Internet Source

www.educativo.marospub.com
Internet Source

www.semanticscholar.org
Internet Source

karya.brin.go.id
Internet Source

www.sltc.info
Internet Source

journal2.um.ac.id
Internet Source



10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

moethya26.wordpress.com
Internet Source

www.sci-notes.ru
Internet Source

etheses.uin-malang.ac.id
Internet Source

tarbiyatul.com
Internet Source

doku.pub
Internet Source

ejournal.undiksha.ac.id
Internet Source

garuda.kemdikbud.go.id
Internet Source

ir.lib.ncu.edu.tw
Internet Source

digilib.uinsby.ac.id
Internet Source

fmv.euba.sk
Internet Source

jurnal.inkadha.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.unimed.ac.id
Internet Source



22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

repository.radenintan.ac.id
Internet Source

ibrahimgayo.wordpress.com
Internet Source

ijersc.org
Internet Source

pt.scribd.com
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

id.scribd.com
Internet Source

suportsehatberseri.wordpress.com
Internet Source


